Klass
C1u

C1

c2

Cc3

Dam 1

Dam 2

Dam 3

Namn

Anton Lindstrém

Martin Svedberg

Robert Sandberg
Per Sjoélund
Albin Sundqvist
Mattias Wastle

Olof Tangrot

Andreas Linde
Niklas Jacobsson
Niklas Abrahamsson
Anders Westerlund
Markus Nordin

Jan Pettersson
Johan Bro

Jonas Rost

Pierré Olsson

Peder Eriksson
Fredrik Wallstrom
Jonas Jonsson
Robert Stromqvist
Peder Viklund

Jack Schold

Emma Ahlén

Anette Andersson

Elisabeth Forsberg

Asa Edvinsson
Annika Larsson
Lottie Paulus

Laila Johansson

Coronaserien 2024

Resultat omgang 4, 17/6-23/6

Forening

Skellefted PSF

Vastjamtens PK

Nysatra PK
Vastjamtens PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK

Umea PK

Storumans PK
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK
Morsil SKF
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF

Vastjamtens PK

Rundviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Nysétra PK
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK

Storumans PK

Nysatra PK

Nyséatra PK

Umed PK

Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK

Skelleftea PSF

Poanggranser for standardmedaljer

C
B
A

48

7
7

VpGr Ant Silver Brons

463 445
470 455
461 445

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

43

32

43

39

36

32

30

48

a7

42

43

42

39

40

46

42

48

47

47

42

47

48

46

43

39

45

43

37

37

42

35

42

43

38

42

36

46

47

43

46

41

37

33

39

39

50

45

46

44

45

45

44

40

42

45

44

42

41

40

42

40

43

40

35

34

44

44

39

39

40

48

44

44

30

49

47

45

46

42

43

35

44

36

47

46

41

43

39

41

39

44

36

34

34

47

48

43

45

42

40

40

47

40

46

48

48

44

45

46

38

49

36

46

45

40

41

44

39

43

38

39

41

41

45

47

42

40

46

38

43

41

36

47

46

48

44

45

43

45

44

35

48

42

42

41

39

41

42

35

40

37

37

47

49

42

43

44

43

44

34

42

46

48

45

47

46

45

44

43

41

46

44

43

41

45

36

44

44

41

35

35

47

45

41

43

45

44

38

38

38

47

48

46

47

46

46

41

48

43

46

43

40

38

43

39

43

38

45

31

33

46

45

45

46

41

38

39

40

39

50

46

45

47

43

39

38

46

35

46

44

a7

40

41

38

40

42

44

46

37

44

44

45

43

42

42

44

33

41

48

47

41

45

49

46

34

43

37

46

41

47

36

47

38

45

46

43

36

29

49

44

48

42

45

42

45

37

49

47

44

46

47

43

45

43

40

38

47

Y|

46

45

423

381

421

412

402

369

346

463

460

430

430

428

411

410

399

396

478

466

457

453

451

446

408

440

382

462

433

425

403

X StdPo



Klass
Jun

Vet Y

Vet A

B1

B2

B3

A2

A3

Namn

Egil Ahlén

Lennart Selander
David Nording
Conny Strém
Torbjorn Johansson
Greger Karlsson
Leif Andersson

Erik Sjostrom

Lars Stromgren

Hakan Vernberg

Roger Borgstrom
Thomas Dahlberg
Erik Marklund
Lennart Borgstrom
Gunilla Burman
Rune Abrahamsson
Leif Wennberg

Erik Danielson

Roland Larsson

Amanda Hellstrom

Jens Johansson

Borje Lundin
Rikard Forell
Sven Carlsson
Sven Berglund

Roger C Astrom

Thomas Lindqvist

Johannes Eurenius

Mikael Wiklund
Fredrik Bergsten
Lars Edvinsson
Anders Gustavsson

Erik Nyfelt

Forening

Nysatra PK

Oviks PK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Oviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Nysatra PK
Vénnas PSK
Dorotea PSK

Vastjamtens PK

Storumans PK
Rundviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Storumans PK
Skelleftea PSF
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Vastjamtens PK

Vastjamtens PK

Vastjamtens PK

Bolidens PSK

Vannas PSK
Oviks PK
Skelleftea PSF
Nysétra PK

Skelleftea PSF

Umed PK

Bolidens PSK

Vastjamtens PK
Skellefted PSF
Umea PK
Rundviks PK

Vastjamtens PK

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

46

48

47

48

46

46

44

38

43

39

43

46

42

44

43

41

41

36

35

42

44

47

46

47

49

46

35

31

45

46

46

42

46

44

46

47

47

48

44

37

43

40

34

45

44

38

43

43

42

38

36

34

37

45

47

46

47

47

42

37

19

48

44

41

43

43

a7

49

42

45

45

42

46

Y|

45

4

45

40

44

41

Y|

40

Y|

31

41

43

47

46

47

48

45

49

43

27

47

46

41

44

44

44

46

47

47

47

41

44

40

43

35

45

43

45

36

39

37

41

43

42

42

41

47

46

47

41

43

39

33

46

43

44

44

42

47

49

49

48

43

43

41

43

41

42

42

46

46

44

43

41

37

42

36

41

45

48

45

47

46

43

35

32

45

48

46

48

43

49

49

47

40

48

44

45

39

39

34

47

48

42

44

43

45

42

41

41

42

45

49

45

47

44

45

37

27

46

47

45

46

44

46

47

45

45

44

46

44

41

38

45

45

42

46

45

40

41

41

44

27

42

42

46

48

41

44

45

33

31

42

46

46

42

45

45

48

45

44

49

46

46

45

45

38

46

46

45

45

41

42

41

34

35

43

48

46

47

46

43

46

39

32

46

45

42

47

44

49

47

49

45

43

46

43

43

37

41

46

46

44

44

35

40

46

45

41

44

42

47

45

45

47

46

34

28

46

47

48

45

45

46

a7

45

48

43

45

41

41

41

40

45

44

45

45

43

42

42

42

41

43

42

46

50

48

46

43

38

34

46

44

48

43

36

463

476

463

457

456

443

431

414

412

389

449

445

437

431

411

411

410

394

373

419

441

469

465

463

452

448

370

294

457

456

447

444

432

X StdPo



